




HOT

COLD

THAI ICED TEA     3

JUICE                3

SPARKLING WATER             7/BOTTLE

NATURAL SPRING WATER     7/BOTTLE

*SPICY TUNA SUNDAE

*SUSHI APPETIZER

*SASHIMI APPETIZER

*YELLOWTAIL JALAPẼNO

15

13

17

16

tuna, avocado, fish roe, crushed peanuts

five pieces of assorted sushi, chef selection

nine pieces of assorted sashimi, chef selection

yellowtail sashimi, jalapẽno, yuzu sauce

HOT & SOUR SOUP    4

MISO SOUP              4

housemade pork wontons, roast pork, chicken, baby shrimp, mixed vegetables, 
slow cooked chicken broth, scall ions

TEA         3

COFFEE    3

loose tea leaves steeped in a teapot, served as is
���������� ��������������������������������
���������

medium roast with notes of vanil la custard, white peach and caramel pecan; 
by La Colombe Coffee Roasters

CRISPY EGG ROLL (1)

CRISPY SPRING ROLL (1)

EDAMAME

delicate, thinly-wrapped roll with shredded cabbage, celery, carrots
���������� �������
������������	

crunchy, thick-wrapped roll f i l led with chopped pork, baby shrimp, 
shredded cabbage, celery, and carrots

steamed salted green soy pods

COLD BEVERAGES

HOT BEVERAGES

SALADS & SOUPS

SMALL PLATES 

SODA                3

ICED TEA            3

coca-cola, sprite or ginger ale

orange, apple, cranberry or pineapple

unsweetened black tea

iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, carrots, veekoo homemade ginger dressing

seasoned mixed seaweed and sesame

shredded kani crab, julienned cucumber, fish roe, sesame, tossed in housemade
spicy mayo

housemade pork wontons, slow cooked chicken broth, scall ions

tender tofu, si lky egg ribbons, mushrooms, bamboo shoots, hint of vinegar

silky tofu, dashi broth, seaweed, scall ions

HOUSE SALAD          8

SEAWEED SALAD       7

KANI SALAD             10

WONTON SOUP         4

HOUSE SPECIAL WONTON SOUP (FOR TWO)    10

SCALLION PANCAKE
f laky, crispy pancakes sprinkled with scall ions

CHAR SIU
cantonese barbecue pork

housemade pork wontons, black vinegar, sizzled hot chil i oil

pan-fried or steamed, served with
housemade sweet soy dipping sauce

crispy wontons, cream cheese fi l l ing of jumbo lump crab meat and
scall ions

LETTUCE WRAPS

SZECHUAN DUMPLINGS (6)

VEEKOO HOMEMADE DUMPLINGS(6)

CRABMEAT & CHEESE WONTONS (5)    12

crispy calamari, f ive spice, served with housemade sweet chil i sauce
FIVE SPICE CALAMARI                      15

crispy lettuce leaf cups, savory fi l l ing of seasoned protein and vegetables
���������� �����������������	

VEGETABLE 9 
PORK 10 | CHICKEN 10

3

3

7

9

10

15

10



gluten-free soy sauce, soy wrap (+2) and cucumber wrap (+2) available upon request

CLASSIC ROLLS ���� ��

CALIFORNIA ROLL

BOSTON ROLL

PHILADELPHIA ROLL

7

8

8

kani crab, cucumber, avocado

lettuce, shrimp, cucumber, mayo

smoked salmon, scall ion, philadelphia cream cheese

CHICKEN TEMPURA ROLL

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL

SPIDER ROLL

7

10

13

chicken tempura, cucumber, f ish roe, unagi sauce

shrimp tempura, avocado, cucumber, f ish roe, unagi sauce

soft-shell crab tempura, avocado, cucumber, f ish roe, unagi sauce

    Indicates �����spice. Spice levels can be altered, please speak with your 
server.

Our kitchen processes various ingredients. Although all due care is taken, risk 
of cross-contact may sti l l exist. Dishes may contain ingredients that are not 
set out on the menu. If you have allergies or dietary restrictions, please 
exercise caution and speak to staff prior to ordering.

A small selection of dishes can be customized to meet dietary restrictions, 
including the use of gluten-free soy sauce; intended taste may be altered. We 
strive to accommodate requests but cannot guarantee all wil l be fulfi l led.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs may increase 
your risk of food-borne il lness. Items marked with * may contain one or more 
raw ingredients.

CLASSIC ROLLS � ������ � ��

LARGE PLATES

CLASSIC ROLLS ���

AVOCADO ROLL

ASPARAGUS ROLL

CUCUMBER ROLL

SHIITAKE ROLL

TOFU ROLL

6

6

6

6

6

OSHINKO ROLL
pickled daikon radish

KAMPYŌ ROLL
cooked gourd

SWEET POTATO TEMPURA ROLL

MIXED VEGETABLES ROLL

6

6

8

9

SUSHI BAR

*ROLL COMBINATIONS                    24
RAW

COOKED

VEG

*TUNA

*SALMON

*ALASKAN

*YELLOWTAIL

*TORO SCALLION

*SPICY TUNA

*SPICY SALMON

*SPICY WHITE TUNA
  albacore

*SPICY YELLOWTAIL

8

7

8

8

15

9

8

9

9

spicy albacore white tuna roll, salmon & avocado roll, tuna roll

california roll , chicken tempura roll , eel & cucumber roll

asparagus roll, sweet potato tempura roll, mixed vegetables roll

*TRIPLE SPICY ROLL COMBINATION

*SUSHI & SASHIMI COMBO

*SUSHI REGULAR

*SASHIMI REGULAR

*ALL FISH PLATTER

*LOVE BOAT

24

31

25

30

28

69

spicy tuna roll , spicy salmon roll , spicy albacore white tuna roll

8 pieces of assorted nigiri sushi, 6 pieces of assorted sashimi, california roll , 
chef’s selection

california roll , chef’s selection of assorted nigiri sushi (8)

chef’s selection of assorted sashimi (15)

tuna (3), salmon (3), yellowtail (3), albacore white tuna (3) nigiri sushi

chef’s selection of assorted sashimi (18), nigiri sushi (10),
shrimp tempura roll , spicy tuna roll , california roll

NEW YORK ROLL
smoked salmon, fuji apples

FUTOMAKI ROLL
tamago egg custard, kani crab, squash, cucumber, shiitake mushroom,
seaweed salad

SPICY CRAB ROLL
kani

EEL ROLL
eel, avocado or cucumber

8

8

8

9



*FLYING FISH ROE ������

*SALMON ROE � � 
 � �

*STRIPED BASS 
 
 	
� �

*SCALLOP �� � � � �

*SALMON ROE � � 
 � �

*OCTOPUS � � � �

*ALBACORE 
��������
��

�SEA BASS �����	���

*RED SNAPPER

9

9

7

9

9

9

9

8

9

SUSHI & SASHIMI ���

SUSHI BAR

a la carte |  2 pieces per order

*SEMI FATTY TUNA ��
�����

*FATTY TUNA �� � � � � �

*SEA URCHIN 
� �

*TUNA ���
 � �

*SALMON 
 �� �

*YELLOWTAIL ������ �

*BABY YELLOWTAIL ��������

*SEA BREAM ���� �

*SQUID � � �

MP

MP

MP

9

8

9

9

8

7

1 piece per order

1 piece per order

1 piece per order

SUSHI & SASHIMI ���� ��
a la carte |  2 pieces per order

EGG CUSTARD � �����

CRAB ��� �

TOFU POUCHES � � � � �

STEAMED SHRIMP �� �

WATER EEL 
��� �

SMOKED SALMON

CURED MACKEREL 
 � ��� � 
 ���

6

6

6

7

9

9

7

SPECIAL ROLLS
gluten-free soy sauce, soy wrap (+2) and cucumber wrap (+2) available upon request

PHOENIX

VOLCANO

*TORNADO

OCEAN

16

16

17

17

shrimp tempura, steamed shrimp, housemade spicy mayo, unagi sauce

kani crab, avocado, cucumber, tobiko, scall ion, housemade spicy mayo

spicy tuna, avocado, 4 flavors of tobiko, unagi sauce, wasabi mayo sauce, 
fried crunchy exterior

spicy tuna, kani crab, avocado, cream cheese, shrimp, avocado, unagi sauce, 
wasabi mayo 

*RAINBOW
kani crab, avocado, cucumber, tuna, salmon, albacore white tuna, avocado

*SUNFLOWER
tuna, salmon, spicy tuna, avocado, crunchy tempura flakes, housemade
spicy mayo, unagi sauce

MANHATTAN
shrimp tempura, cucumber, spicy crab, avocado, unagi sauce

*VEEKOO
spicy albacore white tuna, crispy rice, tobiko, scall ions, fried crunchy
exterior

*SANTA
shrimp tempura, kani crab, avocado, spicy tuna, housemade spicy
mayo, unagi sauce

*YELLOW DRAGON
spicy tuna, salmon, yellowtail , kani crab, avocado, crunchy tempura
flakes, soy wrap, wasabi mayo sauce

GREEN DRAGON
eel, cucumber, avocado, tobiko, unagi sauce

*FRIED DRAGON
shrimp tempura, spicy tuna, jalapẽno , 4 flavors of tobiko, housemade
spicy mayo, unagi sauce

FANCY DRAGON
shrimp tempura, eel, smoked salmon, avocado, unagi sauce

*TOMO
crunchy spicy salmon, mango, seared salmon, albacore white tuna,
avocado, unagi sauce, housemade wasabi mayo

*FUJI
spicy tuna, salmon, avocado, cream cheese, white tobiko, scall ions, 
fried crunchy exterior, unagi sauce, housemade spicy mayo

TIGER
lobster, avocado, cucumber, spicy crab, housemade spicy mayo,
unagi sauce

*PINK LADY
shrimp tempura, spicy tuna, cucumber, avocado, soy wrap, housemade
spicy mayo, unagi sauce

*MILLION DOLLARS
spicy salmon, salmon, crunchy tempura flakes, housemade spicy mayo

*TUNA AMAZING
striped bass tempura, spicy tuna, seared tuna, avocado, housemade
spicy mayo, unagi sauce

PYTHAGORAS
shrimp tempura, lobster salad, fresh mango, crispy rice, soy wrap,
unagi sauce, housemade wasabi mayo; triangular shape

*TULIP
shrimp tempura, spicy tuna, tuna, avocado, housemade spicy mayo,
unagi sauce

16

17

17

16

17

19

16

17

17

17

16

17

17

16

17

21

21

 



served with steamed jasmine rice or brown rice (+1)

THE SEA

SIGNATURE PLATES

served with steamed jasmine rice or brown rice (+1)
CLASSIC PLATES

SEAFOOD DELIGHT
sautéed lobster tail , jumbo shrimp, crabmeat, sea scallops, asparagus, snow
peas, house white sauce

SPICY SHRIMP & STEAK
jumbo shrimp, sl iced tender beef, house special spicy sauce

TANGERINE TRIO
crisped jumbo shrimp, sea scallops, diced chicken, spiced tangerine sauce

GENERAL TSO’S CHILEAN SEA BASS 
l ightly crisped chilean sea bass fi let, housemade general tso’s sauce

STEAMED CHILEAN SEA BASS
cantonese style, ginger scall ion soy sauce

HONEY GLAZED WALNUT SHRIMP
crispy battered jumbo shrimp, candied walnuts, broccoli , honey cream glaze

35

27

28

35

35

27

THE LAND
CRISPY ROAST DUCK
f lame roasted Long Island duck, jul ienned cucumbers and scall ions, steamed
buns, hoisin

THAI BASIL STIR FRY
fresh basil , seasonal mixed vegetables
choice of:  chicken or beef

VEEKOO SURF & TURF STIR FRY
chicken, jumbo shrimp shrimp, beef, sea scallops, mixed vegetables, housemade
kung pao sauce

35 | HALF

25

29

GENERAL TSO’S CHICKEN
crispy dark meat chicken, bell peppers, dried chil is, steamed broccoli , 
housemade spicy general tso’s sauce

SESAME CHICKEN
crispy white meat chicken, steamed broccoli , sesame, sweet and savory
housemade honey sesame glaze

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN
crispy white meat chicken, onion, bell peppers, pineapple, sweet and sour sauce
served on the side

HUNAN
broccoli , snow peas, bell peppers,
mushrooms, carrots, mildly spiced
house black bean sauce

SZECHUAN
carrots, scall ions, bell peppers,
celery, sweet and mildly spiced
house brown sauce

20
 

20
 

18

KUNG PAO 
peanuts, bell peppers, celery, carrots,
house kung pao sauce

GARLIC EGGPLANTS W. 
ginger, garl ic, wok-tossed eggplants, 
scall ions, house garl ic sauce

GARLIC STRING BEANS W. 
ginger, garl ic, string beans, carrots, 
house garl ic sauce

GARLIC STIR FRY W. 
ginger, garl ic, wood ear mushrooms, 
celery, bell peppers, scall ions, house
garlic sauce

SHIITAKE MUSHROOMS STIR FRY W. 
garlic, scall ions, shiitake mushrooms, 
carrots, snow peas, house white sauce

BROCCOLI STIR FRY W. 
broccoli , carrots, house brown sauce
(house white sauce for shrimp)

ASPARAGUS STIR FRY W. 
garlic, scall ions, asparagus, carrots,
snow peas, house white sauce

MIXED VEGGIE STIR FRY W. 
broccoli , snow peas, bell peppers, 
mushrooms, carrots, garl ic,
scall ions, house white sauce (for 
chicken, shrimp), house brown 
sauce (roast pork, beef)

MOO SHU 
shredded cabbage, wood ear
mushrooms, bamboo shoots, 
scall ions, spring pancakes

RED CURRY 
squash, zucchini, string beans,
eggplants, coconut milk

TERIYAKI 
broccoli , carrots, onions, served
on sizzling hot plate

CHICKEN 18
JUMBO SHRIMP 20

CHICKEN 18
BEEF 19

CHICKEN 18 | BEEF 19
JUMBO SHRIMP 20

CHICKEN 18 | PORK 18
JUMBO SHRIMP 20

CHICKEN 20
JUMBO SHRIMP 21

CHICKEN 18 | BEEF 19
JUMBO SHRIMP 20

CHICKEN 20
JUMBO SHRIMP 21

PORK 18
CHICKEN 18
BEEF 19
JUMBO SHRIMP 20

VEG 17 | CHICKEN 18
PORK 18
JUMBO SHRIMP 20

TOFU 16 | CHICKEN 18
JUMBO SHRIMP 21

CHICKEN 22
SALMON 25

CHICKEN 18
PORK 18 | BEEF 19
JUMBO SHRIMP 20

CHICKEN 18 | BEEF 19
JUMBO SHRIMP 20

    Indicates �����spice. Spice levels can be altered, please speak with your 
server.

Our kitchen processes various ingredients. Although all due care is taken, risk 
of cross-contact may sti l l exist. Dishes may contain ingredients that are not 
set out on the menu. If you have allergies or dietary restrictions, please 
exercise caution and speak to staff prior to ordering.

A small selection of dishes can be customized to meet dietary restrictions, 
including the use of gluten-free soy sauce; intended taste may be altered. We 
strive to accommodate requests but cannot guarantee all wil l be fulfi l led.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs may increase 
your risk of food-borne il lness. Items marked with * may contain one or more 
raw ingredients.



served with steamed jasmine rice or brown rice (+1)
VEGETABLES

served with roast pork loin, kikurage mushrooms, bamboo shoots,  fish cake, 
scall ions, and boiled egg

extra protein available upon request for additional charge, 
spice levels can be adjusted upon request

RAMEN

NOODLES & RICE

CHOW FUN
wide ho fun rice noodles, scall ions, 
carrots, bean sprouts

PAD THAI
rice noodles, eggs, dried tofu, crushed
peanuts, bean sprouts, scall ions

LO MEIN
egg noodles, eggs, shredded carrots,
shredded cabbage, scall ions

PAN FRIED NOODLES
crispy pan-fried egg noodles, beef, chicken,
baby shrimp, mixed vegetables

SINGAPORE NOODLES
thin mei fun rice noodles, yellow curry, roast
pork, baby shrimp, eggs, vegetables

FRIED RICE
peas, carrots, onions, eggs

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE
jumbo shrimp, chicken, eggs, peas, 
carrots, pineapple

STIR FRY
garlic sauce, carrots
���������� ��������
��������
�������

WOK TOSSED EGGPLANTS
chinese eggplants, garl ic sauce

SPINACH
stir fried with crushed garlic

15

16

16

VEEKOO SIGNATURE

SHOYU

MISO

19

19

19

silky slow cooked pork broth

light soy chicken broth

chicken and pork infused broth

CHICKEN 17
BEEF 19

VEG 15 | CHICKEN 18
JUMBO SHRIMP 20

VEG 15 | ROAST PORK 16
CHICKEN 16 | BEEF 17
BABY SHRIMP 17

20

20

18

VEG 15 | ROAST PORK 16
CHICKEN 16 | BEEF 17
BABY SHRIMP 17

    Indicates �����spice. Spice levels can be altered, please speak with your 
server.

Our kitchen processes various ingredients. Although all due care is taken, risk 
of cross-contact may sti l l exist. Dishes may contain ingredients that are not 
set out on the menu. If you have allergies or dietary restrictions, please 
exercise caution and speak to staff prior to ordering.

A small selection of dishes can be customized to meet dietary restrictions, 
including the use of gluten-free soy sauce; intended taste may be altered. We 
strive to accommodate requests but cannot guarantee all wil l be fulfi l led.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs may increase 
your risk of food-borne il lness. Items marked with * may contain one or more 
raw ingredients.


